bo
230

1

wwpoolL:yibus) s|qed
(udi-gIN) LS-Iv-HOLdVY

= L=RL+52
| 21 RL 27 4
5
3 3
1 40°
— A \ \ N —
pd __. 1 - 0 3 ™
L& | P R ——— | K= | I
1 | ] © s gl &
© -
/ = Q
»
M12 P1.25 S
) Vo 13 ||
448
3.8
RL = BF - 36

Frame / (]

IO

INCLUDED ITEMS

ITEM

PR-AD-48—xxx—xxZRHT

DESCRIPTION QTY

8 X1 X 18 HEX BOLT

INCLUDES M8 FLAT AND SPRING WASHERS

M12 X 1.25 FLANGE HEX NUT
50 NM TIGHTENING TORQUE

TUBE DIA 48.6 mm
INTERLOCK MICRO-V HUB
MOTOR END M12 THREADED SHAFT
IDLER END M8 INTERNAL THREADED
CONNECTOR 4-PIN M8

'l \__Frame

xxx = RL in mm
xx = Speed Code

PULSEROLLER

WEB: WWW.PULSEROLLER.COM
SUPPORT: SUPPORT@PULSEROLLER.COM
SALES: SALES@PULSEROLLER.COM

CONFIDENTIAL, IS SUBMITTED N E

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS DATE:  21-MAR-2024

TITLE:

AND IS PROPRIETARY INFORMATION OF DESIGNED BY:

STANDARD 48 DIA MICRO-V HUB
PART NUMBER PR-AD-48-xxx—xxZRHT

THE CONTRACT OF WHICH THIS DRAWING CHEGKED BY:

FOR:

PULSEROLLER PRIOR WRITTEN AFPROVAL, BE |SCALE:

REV. DATE DESCRIPTION

NONE

RAPTOR-Ai-ST MOTOR ROLLER
PULSEROLLER STANDARDS

/\ N WHOLE OR IN PART BY OTHERS. SHEET:

10F 1

DWG NO:  PR-AD-48-xxx—xxZRHT REV.




